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Name

POPULAR ROCK

48 songs, 4.3 hours, 442.6 MB

Time

Bohemian Rhapsody
Free Bird

All Right Now

Sweet Child o' Mine
Ace Of Spades

The Spirit Of Radio
Highway to Hell

We Will Rock You
More Than A Feeling
Bat Out Of Hell

Cum On Feel The Noise

5:56
6:17
4:14
5:55
2:47
4:58
3:28
2:03
3:22
9:49
4:30

Gimme Shelter 4:33
(I Can't Get No) Satisfaction 3:44
Layla 2:52
Black Dog 4:58
(Don't Fear) The Reaper 3:51
Livin' On A Prayer 4:06
Pour Some Sugar On Me 4:53
Sympathy For The Devil 6:20
School's Out 3:31
Don't Stop Believin' 4:09
Money For Nothing 4:07
The Final Countdown 3:58
Johnny B. Goode 2:39
Wishing Well 3:35
Whiskey In The Jar 5:44
Brown Sugar 3:50
Another Brick In The Wall 3:07
Why Me Lord? 3:34
Town Called Malice 2:53
All Right Now 5:33
Baby | Don't Care 4:40
Down Down 5:26

Album

50 Years Of The Greatest Hit Si...
Forever 70s 3

Jock in a Box [Disc 2]

Guns N' Roses: Greatest Hits
Latest & Greatest Rock Bands
Latest & Greatest Rock Bands
Highway to Hell

70s Theme Night [Disc 4]

Latest & Greatest Rock Bands
Very Best Of Meat Loaf [Disc 2]
Forever 70's 1

Grrr!: Deluxe Edition [Disc 2]

Grrr!

50 Years Of The Greatest Hit Si...
Led Zeppelin IV

Latest & Greatest Rock Bands
Jock in a Box [Disc 2]

Vault: Def Leppard's Greatest Hits
Grrr!l: Deluxe Edition [Disc 2]
School Disco.Com Number 1's [...
Now That's What | Call Music! 7...
Now That's What | Call Years [D...
100 Hits - Christmas [[Disc 4]]
Jock In A Box [Disc 1]

Latest & Greatest Rock Bands
Giants Of Rock

Grrr!: Deluxe Edition [Disc 2]

50 Years Of The Greatest Hit Si...
Hotshot

Giants Of Rock

Giants Of Rock

Giants Of Rock

Giants Of Rock
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Artist

Queen

Lynyrd Skynyrd
Free

Guns N' Roses
Motérhead

Rush

AC/DC

Queen

Boston

Meat Loaf

Slade

The Rolling Stones
The Rolling Stones
Derek & The Dominos
Led Zeppelin

Blue Oyster Cult
Bon Jovi

Def Leppard

The Rolling Stones
Alice Cooper
Journey

Dire Straits
Europe

Chuck Berry

Free

Thin Lizzy

The Rolling Stones
Pink Floyd

Shaggy

The Jam

Free

Transvision Vamp

Status Quo
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POPULAR ROCK

Name

New Sensation

Rat Trap

Stuck In The Middle With You
You Wear It Well

You Ain't Seen Nothing Yet
Love In An Elevator

Devil'S Got A New Disguise
Sex On Fire

You Give Love A Bad Name
Essential Party Mix Part 2
GM AIR GUITAR

GM CLASSIC ROCK

GM ROCK

Legends...Of Rock Part 1

Monsters Of Rock

Time
3:40
4:58
3:25
4:22
3:56
5:22
4:27
3:25
3:44
8:39

10:19

11:53

11:39

12:38

21:29

Album

Giants Of Rock
Giants Of Rock
Giants Of Rock
Giants Of Rock
Giants Of Rock

Devil's Got A New Disguise: Th...
Devil's Got A New Disguise: Th...

Now 71 [Disc 1]
Cross Road

Music Factory Mastermix 194

GM MOTOWN
Grand Master 80S

Music Factory Mastermix 194 [...

Mastermix 176 [Disc 2]
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Artist

INXS

The Boomtown Rats
Stealers Wheel

Rod Stewart
Bachman-Turner Overdrive
Aerosmith

Aerosmith

Kings Of Leon

Bon Jovi

Various Artists

Grand Master Complilations
GM COMPILATION

Grand Master Complilations

Robert Plant/lke & Tina Turner/...

Music Factory



